 FREE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
NEW!
47
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER ACTUATORS
MS4XXX, MS81XX SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
MS4104F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 120 VAC
MS4104F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 120 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS4604F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 230 VAC
MS4604F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 230 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS8104F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 24 VAC
MS8104F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb, 24 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS4109F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 120 VAC
MS4109F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 120 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS4609F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 230 VAC
MS4609F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 230 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS8109F1010	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 24 VAC
MS8109F1210	 Fire/smoke actuator, 80 in-lb, 24 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS8120F1002	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 24 VAC
MS8120F1200	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 24 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS4120F1006	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 120 VAC
MS4120F1204	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 120 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
MS4620F1005	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 230 VAC
MS4620F1203	 Fire/smoke actuator, 175 in-lb, 230 VAC, w/ 2 aux. switches
	 ACCESSORIES
201391	 Shaft adapter for 3/8" shafts